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Расписание 

 работы спортивных секций на 2022-2023 учебный год 

 

№ 

п/п 

День недели Время Класс Вид  Место 

проведения 

1. Понедельник Понедельник 16:00-
17:30 
 

8-11 
 

Занятия в 
тренажерном 

зале   

2. Вторник Вторник 18:00-

19:30 

15:00-
16-30 

7-11 

4-9 

Волейбол 

Лыжные 

гонки 

3. Среда Среда 16:00-
17:30 
 

8-11 

 

Занятия в 
тренажерном 

зале   

4. Четверг Четверг 18:00-

19:30 

15:00-
16-30 

7-11 

4-9 

Волейбол 

Лыжные 

гонки 

5. Пятница Пятница 16:00-
17:30 
 

8-11 

 

Занятия в 
тренажерном 

зале   

 

 


